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Every Day

Beef and Potato Pie

Junior Sausage roll

Hot Dog

Tomato Sauce

Pizza Roundas

Beef Lasagne (incl spork)
Macaroni Cheese (incl spork)
Frankfurt

Boiled Egg

Drinks
Water

$5.50
$4.50
$5.00
$0.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$2.50
$2.00

$2.00

Juice (Orange, Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, Tropical)  $2.50

Tuck Shop Menu w0

Monday

Gourmet Beef Burger

$8.00

Tuesday & Thursday

Wrap (Ham or Tuna or Egg or Veg only)
Wrap with Chicken Katsu

$8.00
$8.00

Choose one sauce - Mayo, Tonkatsu, BBQ, Tomato, Sweet Chilli

NEW Frozen Juice - Apple, Blackcurrant $2.00
Monday to Thursday
Egg & Mayonnaise Sandwich $5.50
Ham Sandwich $5.50
Ham & Egg Sandwich $6.00
Ham & Cheese Sandwich $6.00
Cheese Sandwich $5.50
Tuna & Mayonnaise Sandwich $5.50
Honey or Strawberry Jam Sandwich $5.00
Chicken Katsu Roll with Tonkatsu Sauce $6.50
Sandwich Fillings
Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce $1.00 ea
Cheese $1.00

Wednesday

Chicken Katsu Curry Don $9.70

Curry Don $8.70

Poke with Chicken $9.70

Teriyaki Salmon Don $9.70
Yakisoba $9.70

Small Curry $6.70

*All included with spork/chopsticks

Teriyaki Chicken $4.20

Cooked Tuna & Avocado $4.20

Prawn Tempura $4.20

Tnari $4.20 QW
Mixed Small Rolls $4.20 &
Small Tuna $4.20

Small Chrispy Chicken $4.20

Variety Mix $7.20

(Chicken, Cooked Tuna, Smoked Salmon, Vegetable)




